Y
"

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (422)

Route #: 422

Driver: Bus #:

RT-422 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM 3547 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS (ONE) 18 18
07:23 AM 3579 BUFORD HWY ,30329 ROYALE APTS 2 20
07:23 AM 3649 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 2 7 27
07:23 AM 3691 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL APTS 2 29
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.E02

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (423)

Route #: 423

Driver: Bus #:

RT-423 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:47 AM 1322 BRIARWOOD RD ,30319 BROOKSTONE BROOKHAVEN APTS 28 28
06:59 AM 1439 BRIARWOOD RD NE, 30319 TWIN KEYS APTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 9 37
07:08 AM 1277 PARK VISTA DR, 30319@ THE VILLAGE AT LENOX PARK (ENTRAN 1 38
07:11 AM 1554 N DRUID HILLS RD, 30319 2 40
07:17 AM 1386 N CLIFF VALLEY WY, 30319 @ PARK TOWNE APTS (ENTRANCE) 8 48
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E03

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (424)

Route #: 424

Driver: Bus #:

RT-424 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:15AM 2283 PLASTER RD, 30345 @ SIENNA RIDGE APTS 25 25
07:19 AM 2820 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 MOTEL 6 3 28
07:21 AM  BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & FAIRLANE DR ,30340 (SOUTH) 3 31
07:22 AM  BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & HOLIDAY PL ,30340 2 33
07:22 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30340 & BAGLEY DR ,30341 2 35
07:23 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD ,30340 & STAFFORD PL ,30340 1 36
07:24 AM  LAMBETH CIR ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 (SOUTH) 1 37
07:24 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & ADDISON DR ,30340 3 40
07:24 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & BAGLEY DR ,30341 1 41
07:25 AM  ADDISON DR ,30340 & COLQUITT DR ,30340 1 42
07:27 AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 3 45
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E04

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (425)

Route #: 425

Driver: Bus #:

RT-425 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:13 AM 3852 MCELROY RD ,30340 FOXWOOD APTS 13 13
07:13 AM 3812 MCELROY RD ,30340 BLUESTONE VILLAGE APTS 5 18
07:14 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR ,30340 DUNHILL CONDOS 5 23
07:15AM 2917 N DEKALB DR, 30340@ ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS 25 48
07:19 AM 3725 HONEYSUCKLE LA ,30340 ASPEN COMMON (ENTRANCE) 3 51
07:22 AM  MCCALL DR, 30340 & REVERE CT, 30340 2 53
07:23 AM  JETT DR, 30340 & CHATHAM DR, 30340 1 54
07:24 AM  CAROLE DR ,30340 & JETT DR ,30340 3 57
07:24 AM  PLEASANT VALLEY DR ,30340 & PLEASANT TRL ,30340 2 59
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E05

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 4



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (426)

Route #: 426

Driver: Bus #:

RT-426 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM  LITTLE JOHN WAY ,30340 & PIN OAK CIR (EAST) 6 6
07:16 AM  MARYLAND DR ,30340 & CAROLE DR ,30340 2 8
07:18 AM  PIN OAK CIR, 30340 & WATEROAK WY, 30340 3 11
07:21 AM  SCARLET OAK DR, 30340 & SPANISH OAK DR, 30340 1 12
07:22 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & LAUREL OAK CT, 30340 2 14
07:22 AM  DARLINGTON OAK DR ,30340 & ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 4 18
07:23 AM 4267 ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 TOWN & COUNTRY APTS 10 28
07:24 AM  DARLINGTON OAK DR, 30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR, 30340 3 31
07:24 AM  WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 & MOSS OAK DR ,30340 5 36
07:24 AM  WINDSOR OAK DR, 30340 & GREEN OAK DR, 30340 8 44
07:25 AM 3078 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 45
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E06

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 5



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (427)

Route #: 427

Driver: Bus #:

RT-427 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:08 AM 3160 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ REGENCY WOODS APTS (ENTRANCE) 21 21
07:08 AM 3000 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ MARQ @ BROOKHAVEN (ENTRANCE) 3 24
07:09 AM 1900 N DRUID HILLS RD & THE POINTE & LENOX PARK 1 25
07:11 AM 2822 BUFORD HWY ,30324 BUFORD VALLEY/BUCKHEAD CREEK APTS 11 36
07:12 AM 2700 BUFORD HWY ,30324 GREEN LEAF/RIO VISTA Il APTS 2 38
07:16 AM  SHADY VALLEY DR, 30324 & VICTOR RD, 30324 3 41
07:177 AM  DUNWOODY PL, 30324 & VICTOR RD, 30324 1 42
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E07

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 6



Y
T

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (428)

Route #: 428

Driver: Bus #:

RT-428 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:10 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 12 12
07:11 AM 2400 JOHNSON RD ,30345 VALLEY OAK APTS (ENTRANCE) 17 29
07:17 AM 2544 INDEPENDENCE CT NE, 30345 @ VALLEY OAKS APTS (ENTRANCE) 15 44
07:23 AM 2235 PLASTER RD, 30345 @ BELLA VILLAS APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 45
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.E08

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 7



Y

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION XX

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (429)
Route #: 429 Driver:

Bus #:

RT-429 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location

Students Total
07:17 AM 3112 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ BROOKHAVEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 17 17
07:19 AM 2010 CURTIS DR, 30319 @ BROOKSTONE CROSSING APTS 21 38
07:21 AM N CLIFF VALLEY WAY ,30319 & COOSAWATTEE DR ,30319 19 57

07:30 AM School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0
khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 164.EOA

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 8




Y
T

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .. N

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (430)
Route #:
430 Driver: Bus #:

RT-430 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:04 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30341 & TOBEY RD, 30341 1 1
07:11 AM  CALDWELL RD @ BROOKHAVEN VIEW 1 2
07:16 AM  ASHFORD RD, 30319 & DRESDEN DR, 30319 2 4
07:21 AM 1635 BRIARWOOD RD, 30319 PARK TOWN APTS (BACK) 20 24
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.E0B

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024

Page 9



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (431)

Route #: 431

Driver: Bus #:

RT-431 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM  CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 (NORTH) 1 1
07:19 AM 3375 AZTEC RD ,30340 HIDDEN COLONY APTS (ENTRANCE) 22 23
07:22 AM  CHESTNUT DR, 30340 & PINELAND AV, 30340 4 27
07:22 AM  PINELAND AV, 30340 & STEWART RD, 30340 2 29
07:23 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & WILTON AVE ,30340 4 33
07:25 AM 3665 CHESTNUT DR ,30340 1 34
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.E0C

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 10



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (432)

Route #: 432

Driver: Bus #:

RT-432 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM 10 PERIMETER PARK DR ,30341 PERIMETER PARK APT 1 1
06:48 AM 4228 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE APTS 1 2
06:51 AM 4121 N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 @ CHATSWORTH APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 5
07:09 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (1ST ENTR) 7 12
07:11 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE (2ND ENTR) 6 18
07:22 AM 2050 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL CT ,30341 @ HOMETOWNE STUDIOS 8 26
07:24 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & LAWSON WY, 30341 1 27
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E0D

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 11



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (433)

Route #: 433

Driver: Bus #:

RT-433 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:48 AM  THE FLATS @ PERIMETER MT VERNON HWY @ NORTH PARK PL
06:55 AM 31 PERIMETER CTR E ,30346 @ MARQ PERIMETER 31 APTS (2ND ENT)
06:58 AM 2000 ASBURY SQ ,30346 @ THE HEIGHTS APTS

06:58 AM 350 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 @ THE HARTLEYS APTS

06:58 AM 302 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE BRICKS APTS

07:03 AM  ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD, 30338 @ THE POINT @ PERIMETER APTS
07:05 AM 1000 ASHWOOD PKWY, 30338 @ THE WALTON ASHWOOD APTS

07:10 AM 4777 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD, 30338 @ POST CROSSING APTS
07:11 AM  ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 @ JEFFERSON PERIMETER APTS
07:17 AM CHATEAU DR ,30338 & CHATEAU CT ,30338

07:20 AM N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30338 COLUMNS @ LAKE RIDGE APT

07:30 AM School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.EOE

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

N
N

A RPN WA DMWDNMNDNEPE
-
(0]

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 12



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (434)

Route #: 434

Driver: Bus #:

RT-434 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:02 AM 4920 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 PARKWOOD VILLAGE APTS 8 8
07:03 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & WINTERHAVEN CT ,30360 1 9
07:03 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & PEACHTREE PLACE PKWY 20 29
07:08 AM 4430 TILLY MILL RD ,30360 CHATEAU DUNWOODY TOWNHOME 1 30
07:11 AM  BEACON DR, 30360 & TILLY MILL RD, 30360 3 33
07:12AM  WOODWIN RD, 30360 & WOODWIN CT, 30360 3 36
07:13 AM 4212 TILLY MILL RD, 30360 1 37
07:14 AM  GENTILLY PL, 30360 & EULA CIR, 30360 1 38
07:15AM  CLAY DR, 30360 & EULA CIR, 30360 1 39
07:19 AM  DORAL DR, 30360 & FLOWERS RD, 30360 1 40
07:25 AM 6129 NEW PEACHTREE RD & PEBBLEWOOD APARTMENTS 5 45
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.EOF

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 13



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (435)

Route #: 435

Driver: Bus #:

RT-435 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM 6890 PEACHTREE IND BLVD @ DUNWOODY VILLAS APTS / /
07:21 AM 6800 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 @ DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 11 18
07:22 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 @ DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 15 33
07:22 AM 6648 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 LACOTA APTS (MAILBOX) 14 47
07:22 AM  PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 & HOMELAND DR, 30360 2 49
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 164.E0G

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 14



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (436)

Route #: 436

Driver: Bus #:

RT-436 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:01 AM  WOMACK RD, 30338 & VILLAGE CREEK DR, 30338 1 1
07:09 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD, 30360 & CHARMANT PL, 30360 1 2
07:12 AM  PEELER RD ,30360 & GLENBONNIE DR ,30360 1 3
07:16 AM  BARCLAY DR, 30338 & BARCLAY LN 1 4
07:177 AM  PEACHFORD RD, 30338 & DUNBAR DR 1 5
07:20 AM 4393 N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 @ DUNWOODY VILLAGE APTS (ENTRANCE 5 10
07:20 AM 4525 N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 1 11
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.EOH

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 15



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (437)

Route #: 437

Driver: Bus #:

RT-437 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:12 AM 2500 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30345 ANDERSON @ CLAIRMONT APT 1 1
07:16 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30329 & WINDMONT DR ATLANTIC BROOKHAVEN APTS 5 6
07:17 AM 3180 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 PARK ON CLAIRMONT APTS 2 8
07:17 AM 3078 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ MONTROSE BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 9
07:17 AM 3028 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 IVY PLACE APTS 7 16
07:19 AM 1590 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30329 STONE CREEK DRUID HILLS 1 17
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.E0J

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 16



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (438)

Route #: 438

Driver: Bus #:

RT-438 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK RD, 30360 @ ROWEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 16 16
07:20 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS WOOD RD, 30360 23 39
07:20 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS CREEK DR @ CHAPEL CREEK APTS 7 46
07:23 AM  HOMELAND DR, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 a7
07:23 AM  HICKORY WOOD LA, 30360 & HOMELAND DR, 30360 1 48
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 164.EOL

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhkhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 17



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (439)

Route #: 439

Driver: Bus #:

RT-439 DORAVILLE UNITED ESOL (6/3-6/28/24) M-TH 7:30AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM 2442 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 CUMBERLAND COURT APTS 4 4
07:19 AM  CUMBERLAND CT & CUMBERLAND DR, @ CUMBERLAND CT APTS 19 23
07:21 AM  DOWDELL DR, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 6 29
07:22 AM  NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 2 31
07:22 AM 5339 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 @ PEACHTREE PLAZA APTS 4 35
07:25 AM 3490 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY WAY ,30341 AZALEA APTS 4 39
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.EOI

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 18



